
Tourism Committee List 
 
 
 
 

Contact Details for Discover Rutland Tourism Committee Members  
 

The committee is made up of volunteers from local businesses who are passionate about 
supporting the visitor economy in Rutland, each managing a key area of activity. 
 

Committee member     Business 
& contact   Area alignment  connection 
 
Jason Allen (chair)  Finance & Funding The Fox at North Luffenham 
01780 720991 or 07773 396153  - jasonrutland@hotmail.com     
 
Ben Jones (vice chair)  PR & Marketing  The Olive Branch, Clipsham 
01780 410355 - ben@theolivebranchpub.com  
      
James Torbell   Events   The Falcon | Don Paddy’s |  
07739 690523 - james@beaverinns.co.uk   The Vaults 
 
Vicky Binley   Guide & Literature Nimble Media 
07951 806521   - vicky@nimblemedia.co.uk  
 
Nitesh Bhundia   Website  Rutland Webdesigner 
01572 75 75 71  - nitesh@rutlandwebdesigner.co.uk  
 
William Kirstein   Anglian Water  Anglian Water 
07715 488914 - wkirstein@anglianwater.co.uk 
 
Vacant    Membership 
 
Vacant    Ambassadors Coordinator 
 
Council Contacts 
 
Cllr Rosemary Powell  Portfolio Holder for Tourism  

- rpowell@rutland.gov.uk 
 
Ann Camus   Head of Inward Investment & Visitor Economy 
07977 636844  - acamus@rutland.gov.uk  
 
Mary Copley   Tourism Lead for Discover Rutland 
01572 720921   - mcopey@rutland.gov.uk  
 
 

Mary Copley, Tourism Officer 
tourism@rutland.co.uk | 01572 720921 
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Other useful contacts 
 
Nimble Media – local company who support Discover Rutland with digital marketing 
assistance and by producing the seasonal A4 Visitor Guide and fold out visitor map. 
 
Tracy Shear  
01780 432930   - tracy@nimblemedia.co.uk  
 
 
Discover Rutland also has a group of ambassadors who support the committees activity.  
 
 
The Tourism Committee welcome businesses to contact them to discuss tourism issues.  
 
If you are interested in becoming a Discover Rutland Tourism Ambassador, please contact 
Mary Copley. 
 
We’re stronger together. 
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